Team Schedule

Girls

Varsity

Basketball 11/16/2024 to 2/28/2025

Fort Cherry Junior/Senior High

School
110 Fort Cherry Rd
Mc Donald, PA 15057

Thomas Scarpone

School Phone: 724-796-1551
Home Phone: 724-462-5909

Fax: 724-356-2769

tscarpone@fortcherry.org

Basketball
Girls Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time
Winchester Thurston School .
Saturday 11/23/24 (Scrimmage) Home 12:00 PM
Jefferson-Morgan MS/HS .
S Tuesday 11/26/24 {Scrimmage) Home 6:00 PM
S Tuesday 11/26/24 ﬁf:?g,;‘;‘;r"y";"ga" MS/HS (at  yome 6:00 PM
Tuesday 12/03/24 Seton-La Salle HS (Exhibition} Home 7:30 PM
OPEN (Tip OFF tourney with
Friday 12/06/24 Beaver, The Ellis School and Home TBA
Bishop Canevin}
OPEN (Girls Tip off with Beaver,
Saturday 12/07/24 The Ellis School and Bishop Home TBA
Canevin)
Tuesday 12/10/24 (Té')‘;}:fgltslg:;‘" High School Away 4:45PM  7:30 PM
Chartiers-Houston Jr/Sr High .
Thursday 12/12724 School (Exhibition) Home 7:30 PM
Carmichaels Area Middle/High .
Monday 12/16/24 School {Exhibition) Home 7:30 PM
Thursday  12/19224 qoanyaton junior/Senior High  4ome 7:30 PM
McGuffey High School {McGuffey
Friday 12/27/24 holiday tourney with Steel Valley Away TBA TBA
and Avella)
McGuffey High School {McGuffey
Saturday 12/28/24 holiday tourney with Steel Valley Away TBA TBA
and Avella)
Thursday 01/02/25 #*Brentwood High School Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday 01/04/25 Sll;§2l gx t Btown for Mahoney Away TBA TBA
Maonday 01/06/25 *Burgettstown MS/HS Home 7:30 PM
Thursday 01/09/25 *Northgate MS/HS Away 4:30 PM 7:30 PM
Monday 01/13/25 *South Side HS Home 7:30 PM
Rochester Area Jr./Sr. HS . .
Thursday 01/16/25 {Exhibition) Away 4:20PM  T7:30PM
Wayneshurg Central High .
Monday 01/20/25 School (Exhibition) Home 7:30 PM
Thursday 01/23/25 *Carlynton Junior/Senior High School Away 4:30PM 7:00 PM
Monday  01/27/25 *;?;f‘:)t""“d High School (Youth ;0 7:30 PM
Thursday 01/30/25 *Burgettstown MS/HS Away 5:00 PM 7:30 PM
Monday 02/03/25 ml;;i?gate MS/HS (Senior Home 7:30 PM
Thursday 02/06/25 South Side HS Away 4:45 PM 7:30 PM
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